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2.1, Escherichia coli

2.2, Staphylococcus aureus

2.3. Bacillus cereus

2.4. Salmonella sp.

2.5. Lactobacillus sp.

2.6, Pseudomonas fluorescens

2.7. Aspergillus niger

2.8. Candida albicans

2.9. Penicillium sp.

woulanl

3.1. Lysozyme (EC3.2.1.17) from chicken egg white (Sigma, USA)
3.2. Chitinase (EC3.2.1.14) from Streptomyces griseus (Sigma, USA)
3.3. Papain (food grade) from Carica papaya (Nagass, Kyoto and Imano, Nagoya, Japan)
amnluazomisidoado

4.1, Aceticacid

4.2, Dimethylsuifoxide (DMSC})

4.3. Ferric chloride anhydrous (FeCl,)

4.4. Formic acid

4.5. Hydrochloric acid

4.6. Hydrogen peroxide

4.7. Lactic acid



48.

49,

4.10.
4,11
4,12,
4.13.
4.14.
4.15.
4.16.
4.17.
4.18.
419,
4.20.
4.21.

Methyl red

N/400 potassium polyvinyl sulfate solvtion (PVSK)
Potassium chloride

Propylene glyveol

Phenolphthalein

Sodium hydroxide

1% toluidine blue indicator

Chitosan 70%DD, 80%DD ting 30%DD (Katokichi, Japan)
Mueller Hinton Broth (MHB)

Potato Dextrose Broth (PDB)

Potato Dextrose Agar (PDA)

Nutrient Agai (NA)

Dulbecco's Modified Eagle Medium (DMEM)

Antibiotic- Antimycotic

qunsol

5L
5.2,
33
54.
55.
5.6.
57
58.
59.
5.10.
511

5.12.
5.13.
5.14.
5.15.
3.16.
5.17.
5,18,

YAduAB (Flask F/B 2L, Schott Duran)

n3paFameiion 2 A0 (Satorius {4 BP2100S)

i3 DI NAion 4 AN (Satorius 1 BP221S)

i BIUARAYLIA (2.0-4.0 mm)

1n309uAAzIBYA Polymix (1.0 mm)

m%‘aﬁﬂmmnﬁ'n (Viscometer Ubbelohde No. 200, M. 548, Cannon, USA)
Sinter glass ASTM 40-60C (Kimex, USA)

Tnaﬂmm%”u (Desicator)

YARSUNSITOUNUNYUIA (Endecotts Lid, England)

iﬁm’i’a Memmert {1 BES00

Biological safety cabinet (Hotpack Model 527042, 41,62,61 classl] type A, Scientific Promotion,
Philadelphia, USA)

gounuiou Memmert {u LM600

niiettanmd ot (autoclave) Ju $5-325

mﬂnquwmaﬁnﬂaamga YUIA 96 N (NUNC™, Denmark)
indoeTnTine §1 Metter Tolado 320

TuTasthitavin 1000 uas 200 luTasdns (Eppendorf Research, Germany)
’:imi'"m'mauqmnqﬁ Memmert U WB14

Microplate Reader (EL 808 Bio-Tex, Belgium}



